DU VENBOND STABROEK STABRCEK

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(66217)

Best at
Const at

TOURY 16-06-25 129
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 TORFS ACH EL HOEVENE
2 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
3 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE
4 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
5 V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE
6 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE
7 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE
8 DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN STABRCE
9 TORFS ACH EL HOEVENE
10 DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN STABRCE
11 V. D. \EYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE
12 V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE
13 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE
14 DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN STABRCE
15 DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN STABRCE
16 DENISSE C. & R KAPELLE
17 RAYMAKERS ANDRE EHOEK
18 V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE
19 DE MOOR Pl ERRE KAPELLE
20 STRECHE LAURENTI U-1 ON EKEREN
21 DENISSE C. & R KAPELLE
22 MEEUSEN JEF HOEVENE
23 DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN STABRCE
24 GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABRCE
25 DENISSE C. & R KAPELLE
26 V. D. WVEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE
27 V. D. \VEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE
28 STRECHE LAURENTI U-1 ON EKEREN
29 CGEBR HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABROE
30 TORFS ACH EL HOEVENE
31 DENISSE C. & R KAPELLE
32 GEBR HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABROE
33 KERVMANS- VAN BEDAF STABROCE
34 STRECHE LAURENTI U-1 ON EKEREN
35 TORFS ACH EL HOEVENE
36 V. D. \EYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE
37 TORFS ACH EL HOEVENE
38 STRECHE LAURENTI U-1 ON EKEREN
39 DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN STABROCE
40 GEBR HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABROE
41 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE
42 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABROCE
43 GODJA MARI AN KAPELLE

OUDE
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
6 2 390480
8 3 391183
12 9 390232
8 4 2
12 2 389790
12 3 2
12 4 3
10 5 394071
6 1 2
10 2 2
12 7 2
12 3 3
12 1 4
10 3 3
10 1 4
15 12 395742
6 2 403729
12 5 4
11 4 393476
12 2 388818
15 4 2
2 2 390820
10 6 5
10 4 392525
15 10 3
12 6 5
12 9 6
12 4 2
10 1 2
6 5 3
15 2 4
10 9 3
8 8 3
12 1 3
6 3 4
12 8 7
6 4 5
12 6 4
10 8 6
10 3 4
12 2 5
8 5 4
6 2 394216

Ri ng
Bague

613869324
613931124
613844324
611650220
617180423
613844824
606332223
613875624
606517623
606350723
619203022
619207922
613841324
609508524
613876224
613901524
614822621
612654621
617151424
613982924
613905224
613990624
606565523
606384423
613902524
617253424
620222719
613981224
609303522
504971824
613901424
613838024
613932524
613977724
612070424
617254324
613879524
423283719
605878321
613837424
613843524
613940024
619948524

Snel h.
Vit esse

AD | G Afstand
MQ Di stanc

TORFS ACHI EL
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN

DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN

DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
DENI SSE C & R

DE MOOR Pl ERRE

STRECHE LAURENTI U-1 ON

DENI SSE C. & R
MEEUSEN JEF

DENI SSE C. & R

V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN

STRECHE LAURENTI U-1 ON

TORFS ACHI EL
DENI SSE C & R

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T

KERMANS- VAN BEDAF

STRECHE LAURENTI U- | ON

Geneent

EKEREN

EN

10

10
6
6

13

11
9

13
2

13
4
9

5
13
7
7
9

P~NONDPRWNONANENENRPPAONWE

390480
391183
390232
2
394071
3
2
3
395742
393476
388818
2
390820
3
389790

Ri ng
Bague

613869324
613931124
613844324
613844824
613875624
613841324
609508524
613876224
613901524
617151424
613982924
613905224
613990624
613902524
617253424
613981224
504971824
613901424
613838024
613932524
613977724

Best at

Snel h.



22 TORFS ACHI EL HOEVENE
23 V. D. W\EYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE
24 TORFS ACHI EL HOEVENE

25 GEBR HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABRCE

26 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE
27 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
28 GODJA MARI AN KAPELLE
29 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE

30 STRECHE LAURENTI U-| ON EKEREN
31 DENISSE C & R KAPELLE
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39421

GOhrbhOWRANANW

612070424
617254324
613879524
613837424
613843524
613940024
619948524
613937524
613979124
613903424



